SPECIFICATIONS Transmitter Isolation Valves
Sizes 1” Port x 3” Flanges; 1” Port x 2” Flanges; 2 1/2” Port x 3” Flanges
Material 316/317L Stainless Steel, Hastelloy™ C-276, C22®, Titanium or others
Temperatures Ambient to 450°F depending on material
End Connections (4) 1/4” FNPT plugged purge ports with hex head plugs
Seats, Seals and Stem Packings V-TEF™ seats with VTFE O-Rings, S-TEF® with Teflon Encapsulated O-Rings
Body Bolts & Nuts 18-8 Stainless Steel
Maximum Working Pressure Maximum CWP depending on flange rating and valve material of construction

1” Port x 3” 150# Flanged TIV
pbmvalve.com/build-a-part-number
How To Order:
TI H- 316 Stainless E 1" 5 L 150# Flange - 3 inch Flange G V-TEF™ / VTFE - Standard (no options) - Standard
(316/316L S/S Ball and Stem)
H2 317L Stainless J 2-1/2" M 300# Flange H 2 inch Flange H S-TEF® / FEP Encapsulated A Flats closed downstream F Internal / external grounding
C- Hastelloy® C-276 B Flats closed upstream G 17-4PH stem
Y- Hastelloy® C-22® C Flats open upstream
T- Gr. 5 Titanium D Flats open downstream
HC Alloy 20 E Flats open upstream &
downstream
-
Qty. 4, 1/4" Plugged
Purge Ports w/
Hex Head Plugs
SEAT & SEAL/O-RING
(9)
PURGE PORTS (10)
BALL FLAT
OPTIONS (11)
CLASS OF END
CONNECTION (7)
TYPE OF END
CONNECTION (8)
PRODUCT (1-2)
MATERIAL (3-4)
SIZE (5)
SERIES (6)
BALL / STEM
OPTIONS (12)